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PRODUCTS PRESENTATION

Fibrain operates cutting-edge 
manufacturing facilities for 
producing optical fiber and 
fiber optic cables in its facility 
in Poland, Europe

All cables in accordance with CPR
Construction Product Regulation

Full Eco-friendly 
& biodegradable material

AIRCube
packing system

Fiber Optic Cables +62137 miles 
cables per year

EXO-DO up to 24F in 5.5mm/0.217inch
Dca s2, d0, a1 class in accordance with CPR 
Datacenter / Compact design / LS0H  / Basic Rodent Protection  

EXO-FD75 up to 24F in 7.2mm/0.283inch
B2ca/Cca s2, d0, a1 class in accordance with CPR 
Datacenter / Compact design / LS0H  / Basic Rodent Protection  

MICRODUCT

MK-UX5 up to 144F in 5.9 mm/0.232inch 
MK-UX6 up to 192F in 6.6 mm/0.256inch 
MK-UX8 up to 288F in 7.9 mm/0.311inch
Microduct / Optimal diameter / Low friction / Telecom / Blowing installation 
/ 200 μm fibers

MK-DXS16 2F 1.6mm/0.063inch 
MK-DXS25 2-24F in 2.5mm/0.098inch
Microduct / FTTH / Last mile outdoor connection / Blowing installation / 
Flexible / Compact design / Bendsafe

MK-AX 1-12F 1.1-1.6mm/0.043-0.063inch
Microduct / FTTH / Last mile outdoor connection / Blowing installation / 
Low friction / High thermal stability / Compact design / Bendsafe

MK-LXS6 up 72F in 5.3mm/0.209inch 
MK-LXS7 up to 96F in 6.2mm/0.244inch 
MK-LXS8 up to 144F in 7.8mm/0.307inch
Microduct / Optimal diameter / Low friction / Telecom / Blowing installation 

MK-FM6 up to 72F in 6.0mm/0.236inch, ESM® 
MK-FM7 up to 96F in 6.3mm/0.248inch, ESM® 
MK-FM8 up 144F in 7.9mm/0.311inch, ESM®
Microduct / Optimal diameter / Low friction / Telecom / Blowing installation / 
Easy Section Module®

DATACOM

INDOOR/OUTDOOR 
BREAKOUT CABLE

ESM® CABLE
CONSTRUCTION

DC-PRIM 12F in 3.0mm/0.118inch
Last mile indoor connection / LS0H  / Bendsafe / Easy to terminate / 
Datacenter / FTTH

LDC up to 24F in 6.5mm/0.256inch
Last mile indoor connection / LS0H  / Bendsafe / Flexible / 
Easy to terminate / Datacenter / FTTH

EAC-RAM up to 144F, ESM®
Last mile indoor connection / LS0H  / Bendsafe / Flexible / 
Easy to terminate  / FTTH
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AERO-DF03 2-24F up to 140m/459ft spans
FTTH / Last mile outdoor connection / ADSS / Telecom

Fiber Optic Cables
FTTH DIRECTLY BURIED LAST-MILE

VC-D21, 30, 40, up to 4F, ESM® 
Dca/Cca/B2ca in accordance with CPR Last mile indoor connection / LS0H 

 / Bendsafe / Flexible / Easy to terminate / FTTH / Easy Section Module®

BURRY-DAC-G 2-24F
Direct buried / FTTH / Last mile outdoor connection / Hi-crush / 
Compact design/Copper Wire

BURRY-DAC-G-CW TONEABLE  2-24F
Direct buried / FTTH / Last mile outdoor connection / Hi-crush / 
Compact design/Copper Wire

TELECOM DUCT

MDC-FM up to 288F, ESM®
Telecom / Basic Rodent Protection  / Duct / Easy Section Module®

BDC-DX up to 864F in 21mm/0.827inch
Telecom / Basic Rodent Protection  / Duct 

TELECOM AERIAL

AERO-DR03 1F, 3mm/0.118inch,  
up to 55m/180ft spans
FTTH / Last mile outdoor connection / Aerial / Telecom

AERO-AS 2kN-12kN, 80-700m/262-2297ft spans
Telecom / Aerial / FTTH

MAR-FM 12-288F up to 80m/262ft spans ESM® 
Telecom / ADSS / FTTH / Easy Section Module®

DSC-CI 12F-144F, double sheath
Telecom / High Rodent Protection / Duct / Direct buried

ARMORED

SSC-T30U 2-24F in 7.6mm/0.299inch
Telecom / High Rodent Protection / Duct / Direct buried

HYBRID POWER+FO

BDC-DIP 2.5 mm2 H07V-U
Telecom / Duct / Basic Rodent Protection  / Hybrid F0+Power

BDC-CI up to 432F, loose tubes
Telecom / Basic Rodent Protection  / Duct 
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Gold Grade

Pigtails & Patch cords
different type of connectors and fibers

Launch fi ber box & optical 
simulator

Cross-connect drop 
cable patch cords 
and pigtails

Invisible I-Drop patch 
cords

Titanium Grade

Uniboot Uniboot Push&Pull 
HD Armored patch 

cords

Push&Pull 
Duplex HD

Connectivity

TCF PTF Armored TEF

Pre-connectorized cables & MTP/MPO Solution
Various cable types and connector combinations

VC-Dxx Drop 
Cable

Invisible I-Drop  
cable

Pre-connectorized 
cable with pulling  
eye

Rapid box set  
VC-Dxx cable  
terminated with 
VFTO box

Pre-connectorized cable on the drum FIBRAIN Easily  
Pullable  
Pre-connectorized 
solution 
SC/APC & LC/APC  
pullable connectors 
terminated with  
pulling cap

Terminated with special  
LC APC ferrule protected  
with dust cup during  
installation

OSC starter 
cube

Opti-CS

AirReel pre-connectorized 
cable 
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Standard 19” Patch panels 

Distribution

PSS-A0
Standard ODF 1U,  
up to 24xSC/48xLC ports

PST-A1
Premium telescopic ODF,  
up to 48xSC/96xLC ports in 1U, 
up to 96xSC/192xLC ports in 2U

PSR-B0
Pivot swivel ODF, 48xSC ports in 1U, 
96xSC ports in 2U, 144xSC ports  
in 3U

PS-19
3U Modular patch panel up to 
144xSC/288xLC ports, modular  
configurations

XDU HD ODF 1U
Standard HD ODF 1U up to 
96xSC/192xLCdx ports

XEU00 HD ODF 1U
HD telescopic ODF up to 
48xSC/192xLCdx ports

XFU00 HD Modular 
patch panel 3U
240xSC/480LCdx ports, modular 
configurations

FO Splice Cassette HD 
FO Breakout Cassette HD 
MPO Cassette HD

HD 19” Patch Panel

Closures and distribution boxes

OBP-S8 / S8W
Distribution box up to 18xSC, 
max. 72 splices, IP54

VFTO-E1/F1
Customer outlet,  
up to 4x SC/LCdx ports

BU-XN
Riser box, up to 5xSC, 
max. 12 splices

FDM
DIN rail module up to 24xSC/LC 
adapters, 24 splices

SZ-D
Pole holder with cable reserve frame for  
OBP-S8 and FOBP closures 

SZ-A
Cable reserve frame,  
from 400 mm up to 600 mm

FOBP-R-144/288
Up to 288 splices, thermic and mehanical cable  
ports 

FOBP-RX520H
Hybrid Closure up to 96 splices thermic and  
mechanical cable ports with 12x quick connectors

FB8000
Max. capacity 240 splices

FB-XRA
Max. capacity 144 splices

Cable reserve holders
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GPON ONT 

XGS-PON ONTs

HALNy CPE

HALNy

HL-GSFP
GPON ONU SFP with 2.5Gb 
SFP port and embedded chipset

HL-1GE/1GC
GPON ONT B+/C+ with 1x Gigabit 
Lan port and SFU/HGU modes 
support

HL-1B
GPON ONT with 1x 2.5 Gigabit LAN 
port and SFU/HGU mode support

HL-2BV
GPON ONT with 1x 2.5Gigabit LAN,  
1x Gigabit LAN, 1x VoIP FXS port 
and SFU/HGU mode support

HL-4GMVR
GPON ONT with 4x Gigabit LAN 
ports, WI-FI 2×2 5Ghz and 2×2 
2.4Ghz, 1x VoIP FXS port and RF 
port for CATV/DVB overlay

HL-4GX3VR
GPON ONT with 4x Gigabit Lan 
ports WI-FI 6 (AX3000) 2x2 5Ghz 
and 2x2 2.4Ghz, 1x VoIP FXS port 
and RF port for CATV/DVB Overlay

HL-4GMV2
GPON ONT with 4x Gigabit LAN 
ports, WI-FI2×2 5Ghz and 2×2 
2.4Ghz, 2x VoIP FXS port

HL-4GXV-F
GPON ONT with 4x Gigabit LAN 
ports, WI-FI 6 (AX1800), 2x2 2.4Ghz 
and 2x2 5Ghz, 1x VoIP FXS port, 
mode button

HLX-TGV
GPON ONT with 4x Gigabit LAN 
ports, WI-FI 2×2 5Ghz and 2×2 
2.4Ghz, 1x VoIP FXS port and RF 
port for CATV/DVB overlay

HLX-SFPX
XGS-PON ONU SFP+ with 
10GB SFP+ port and em-
bedded chipsett

HLX-4BYV-F
XGS-PON ONT with 1x 2.5 
Gigabit LAN port, 3x Gigabit 
LAN ports, WIFI 7, TriBand and 
1x VoIP FXS port

HL-FIBER TRAY
HALNy customer splice outlet with 2x adapters 
SC/LC/SCA/LCA 1x Optical patch cord reserve 
holder, possibility to mount optical splitters

HL-4BX3V-F
GPON ONT with 1x2.5 Gigabit LAN port 3x 
Gigabit LAN port, WI-FI 6 (AX3000) 2T3R 
2.4Ghz/5Ghz, 1x VoIP FXS port

HL-4BY3V-F
GPON ONT with 1x 2.5 Gigabit LAN port 3x 
Gigabit LAN port, WIFI 7 Dual Band and 1x VoIP 
FXS port

HL-4BY7V-F
GPON ONT with 1x 2.5 Gigabit LAN port 3x 
Gigabit LAN port, WIFI 7 Dual Band 4x4 and 1x 
VoIP FXS port

HLE-3GX-F
Ethernet Gateway with 3x Gigabit LAN ports, 
1x Gigabit WAN port, Wi-Fi 2x2 2.4Ghz and 2x2 
5Ghz, Wi-Fi 6

HLE-4BX3V-F
GPON ONT with 1x 2.5 Gigabit LAN port 3x 
Gigabit LAN port, WIFI 7 Dual Band and 1x VoIP 
FXS port

HLS-4BX3V-F
Active Ethernet Router with 1xSFP port, 1x 2.5 
Gigabit LAN, 3x Gigabit LAN ports, 1x VoIP FXS 
port, (AX3000) 2x2 2.4Ghz and 2x3 5Ghz, Wi-Fi 6

HALNy 
accessories 

HALNy Active  
Ethernet (SFP WAN) 
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FIBRAIN GPON Comprehensive Passive 
components

Passive Telecom Optic

Alubox splitter Blackbox splitter FIBRAIN Drop Cables 
DCA CPR
1-4F Single-Mode Fiber 

Asymmetrical 1x5 Splitters
for FTTH network with cascaded star 
topology

Asymmetrical 1x5 
Splitters
for FTTH network 1x2N or 
1x3N

FIBRAIN Drop  
Cable Patchcords
1-4F Single-Mode Fiber

DWDM / CWDM filters 
and modules in Pipe / 
ABS housing

SCAB-19-X
self-supporting outdoor OLT cabinet, 
12U, 15U or 18U

Possibility to customize 
variants/height
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